INDUSTRIAL ENGFNES

MERCEDES REPAIR KIT 6015860032 NEW

Product Images

INDUSTRIAL ENGINES

Additional Information

Brand MERCEDES
Condition ORIGINAL
Replaces 601320 071
Application Suitable Mercedes-Benz
Applications suitable (detailed) Vehiclebrand  Model Year(s) Type kW HP ccm
MERCEDES-BENZ 06.1982
Mercedes-Benz  T1Box (601) 207D - Box 53 72 2399
2.4 01.1990
MERCEDES-BENZ 111988 -
Mercedes-Benz  T1 Box (601) 208 D . Box 58 79 2299
23 021996

MERCEDES-BENZ 121982
Mercedes-Benz  T1Box (601) 209D - Box 65 88 2998
29 01.1990



Vehicle brand

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Model

MERCEDES-BENZ
T1 Box (601) 210
23

MERCEDES-BENZ
T1 Box (601) 210
23

MERCEDES-BENZ
T1 Box (601) 210 D
2.8

MERCEDES-BENZ
T1 Box (602) 307
D24

MERCEDES-BENZ
T1 Box (602) 308
D23

MERCEDES-BENZ
T1 Box (602) 308
D23

MERCEDES-BENZ
T1 Box (602) 309
D 3.0

MERCEDES-BENZ
T1 Box (602) 310 D
29

MERCEDES-BENZ
T1 Bus (601) 208 D
23

MERCEDES-BENZ
T1 Bus (601) 208 D
23

MERCEDES-BENZ
T1 Bus (601) 210
23

MERCEDES-BENZ
T1 Bus (601) 210
23

MERCEDES-BENZ
T1 Bus (601) 210 D
2.8

MERCEDES-BENZ
T1 Bus (601) 210 D
2.8

MERCEDES-BENZ
T1 Bus (602) 308
D23

MERCEDES-BENZ
T1 Bus (602) 308
D23

MERCEDES-BENZ
T1 Bus (602) 310 D
29

MERCEDES-BENZ
T1
Platform/Chassis
(601) 207 D 2.4

Year(s)

05.1989

;)2.1996
07.1982
_02.1996
10.1988
;)2.1996
10.1982
61.1990

06.1989

021996

11.1988 -
021996

10.1982
611990
06.1989
62]996
10.1988
621996
10.1988
62]996
05.1989
621996
07.1982

01.1990

111988 -
021996

111988 -
021996

05.1990
;')2.1996
06.1989
62.1996
06.1989

021996

041977

121982

Type

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Bus

Bus

Bus

Bus

Bus

Bus

Bus

Bus

Bus

Platform/Chassis

kW HP
77 105
70 95
70 95
53 72
60 82
58 79
65 88
70 95
58 79
60 82
77 105
70 95
70 95
72 98
58 79
60 82
70 95
48 65

ccm

2298

2298

2874

2399

2299

2299

2998

2874

2299

2299

2298

2298

2874

2874

2299

2299

2874

2404



Vehicle brand

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz

Model

MERCEDES-BENZ
T1
Platform/Chassis
(601) 207 D 2.4

MERCEDES-BENZ
T1
Platform/Chassis
(601)208 D23

MERCEDES-BENZ
T1
Platform/Chassis
(601)208 D23

MERCEDES-BENZ
T1
Platform/Chassis
(601)209 D29

MERCEDES-BENZ
T1
Platform/Chassis
(601) 210 2.3

MERCEDES-BENZ
T1
Platform/Chassis
(601) 210 D 2.8

MERCEDES-BENZ
T1
Platform/Chassis
(601) 210 D 2.9

MERCEDES-BENZ
T1
Platform/Chassis
(602) 307D 24

MERCEDES-BENZ
T1
Platform/Chassis
(602) 307 D 24

MERCEDES-BENZ
T1
Platform/Chassis
(602) 308D 2.3

MERCEDES-BENZ
T1
Platform/Chassis
(602) 308D 2.3

MERCEDES-BENZ
T1
Platform/Chassis
(602) 309 D 3.0

MERCEDES-BENZ
T1
Platform/Chassis
(602) 31023

MERCEDES-BENZ
T1
Platform/Chassis
(602) 310D 2.9

MERCEDES-BENZ
T1
Platform/Chassis
(602)310 D 2.9

Year(s)
121977

10.1989

06.1989

021996

111988 -
02.1996

121982

011990

04.1977

10.1989

111988 -
02.1996

111988 -
02.1996

04.1977

011983

06.1982

011990

06.1989

021996

06.1989

021996

10.1982

011990

011982

121994

06.1989

021996

06.1989

021996

Type

Platform/Chassis

Platform/Chassis

Platform/Chassis

Platform/Chassis

Platform/Chassis

Platform/Chassis

Platform/Chassis

Platform/Chassis

Platform/Chassis

Platform/Chassis

Platform/Chassis

Platform/Chassis

Platform/Chassis

Platform/Chassis

Platform/Chassis

kW HP
53 72
60 82
58 79
65 88
70 95
72 98
70 95
48 65
53 72
58 79
60 82
65 88
70 95
70 95
72 98

ccm

2399

2299

2299

2998

2298

2874

2874

2399

2399

2299

2299

2998

2299

2874

2874



Mercedes-Benz
Mercedes-Benz
Mercedes-Benz
Vehicle brand

Mercedes-Benz Sprinter

601320 0083

601320 071

601586 0032

Model, Engine, Gearbox, Axle, Cabin

T1601/602



